11/15/2014

Place

10

11

12

13
14
15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24
25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

TmPI

10

11

12

13
14
15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24
25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

No.

38
133

141

30

71

156

231

20

70

32

242

213

208
204
99

35

152

209

241

138

140

225

125

205
210

185

206

116

31

224

230

94

file:///E:Inca/lwomen.htm

Name

Ruth Steinke
Tricia Serres
Kimber
Meyer
Colette
Celichowski

Abrah
Masterson

Gabi Jenkins

Erin Statz

Annika
Halverson
Sanjuanita
Martinez
Sally
Donovan
Serena
Goetzl
Amy
Waananen
Jamie
Hoornaert
Piper Bain
Caitlin
Fermoyle
Nicole
Nipper
Amanda
Peters
Jorden
Johnson
Morgan
Gerdes
Mira Ensley-
Field

Sarah
Jonathan

Alex Fossum
Kaia
Bierman
Michaela
Banz
Jordan Lutz
Manon

Gammon-
Deering
Kelsey
Coulter
Brianne
Cook
Lindsey
Chavez
Melissa
Engstrom
Bridget
McGivern
Alosha

NCAA DIIl Central Region Cross Country Championships
Central College - Pella, IA
11/15/2014
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NCAA DIII Central Region Cross Country Championships

Team

Carleton
Luther

Macalester

Carleton

Cornell
College

Nebraska
Wesleyan

St. Thomas
(Minn.)
Bethel
(Minn.)
Cornell
College

Carleton
Wartburg
St. Olaf

St. Olaf

St. Olaf

Gustavus
Adolphus

Carleton

Minnesota-
Morris

St. Olaf

Wartburg

Macalester

Macalester

St. Thomas
(Minn.)

Luther

St. Olaf
St. Olaf

St. Benedict

St. Olaf
Loras

Carleton
St. Thomas
(Minn.)

St. Thomas
(Minn.)

Grinnell

Womens 6000M

Rank

12

10

17

13

15
18
11

19

22

56

31

67

16

43

29
28

14

23

38

30

51

44

35

1 Mile

5:48.3
5:48.1

5:48.0

5:50.8

5:49.7

5:48.6

5:49.9

5:54.6

5:54.0

5:57.7

5:50.0

5:54.6

5:56.0
5:57.8
5:54.3

5:58.1

5:50.0

5:51.9

6:08.5

6:01.4

6:11.9

5:56.9

6:05.4

6:01.1
6:01.0

5:55.7

5:50.2

6:04.5

6:01.2

6:06.6

6:05.5

6:03.7

Rank

12

1"

17

13

14
15
16

18

21

10

29

22

45

19

37

28
26

20

25

33

32

52

49

41

2 Mile

11:31.0
11:31.0

11:31.0

2:10.3

11:35.1

11:35.1

11:34.9

11:45.5

11:45.4

11:51.8

11:38.1

11:50.9

11:50.9
11:51.4
11:51.8

11:53.0

11:56.3

11:43.2

12:04.2

12:01.1

12:11.7

11:54.2

12:06.9

12:04.2
12:03.8

11:55.9

12:03.2

12:05.5

12:05.3

12:14.9

12:12.4

12:10.7

Rank

10

11

14

12
15
17

18

16

13

20

21

22

19

34

24
23

26

27

25

28

35

43

3m

17:22.7
17:23.4

17:22.8

17:39.4

17:33.7

17:37.3

17:33.6

17:58.3

17:58.3

18:02.3

17:55.3

18:03.8

18:02.7
18:08.3
18:09.7

18:10.7

18:09.1

18:03.3

18:17.5

18:17.9

18:21.9

18:10.7

18:31.1

18:23.3
18:23.0

18:26.9

18:28.3

18:23.9

18:29.3

18:32.0

18:37.3

L
0.73m
19:06.3
19:16.2

19:21.0
52:44.9
19:32.1
19:34.4
19:34.4
19:59.8
20:02.8
20:01.5
20:03.7
20:03.6

20:04.8
20:10.1
20:12.4

20:11.4
20:13.1
20:17.2

20:12.2

20:15.8

20:14.8
20:27.7
20:24.3

20:26.6
20:26.3

20:30.2

20:28.1
20:26.6
20:31.1
20:29.5
20:33.8

20:35.3

Time

21:16.0
21:25.5

21:30.8

21:41.0

21:41.5

21:43.4

21:45.7

22:11.0

22:13.2

22:14.0

22:14.2

22:16.0

22:17.6
22:22.8
22:23.2

22:24.7

22:25.9

22:27.6

22:31.2

22:32.6

22:37.8

22:39.8

22:40.6

22:41.6
22:41.9

22:42.4

22:43.4

22:445

22:44.6

22:44.9

22:49.5

22:50.2

Pace

5:43
5:45

5:47

5:49

5:50

5:50

5:51

5:57

5:58

5:58

5:58

5:59

5:59
6:01
6:01

6:01

6:01

6:02

6:03

6:03

6:05

6:05

6:05

6:06
6:06

6:06

6:06

6:06

6:07

6:07

6:08

6:08
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131

172
33
226
83
36

227
111
189

158

90

184

250
247

190

214

243
93
192

244
126

187

153

16

157

193

88

130

134

26

203
248
43

146

179
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Katie Stolz
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Emily
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Kayla
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Jenna
O'Donnell

Jamie
Larsen

Emma
Luhmann
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Drewes
Dakota Tell
Erin Sawyers

Brooke
Rasmussen
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Maddie
Kleve

Diana Seer

Emma
Weber

Kayla
Roberge
Beth Mallon

Kenzie
Carney
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Megan
Sauer

Erin Kautz

Sam
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Paulina
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Hannah
Wright
Rebecca
Wesley
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NCAA DIII Central Region Cross Country Championships

Gustavus
Adolphus

Luther

Saint Mary's
(Minn.)
Carleton

St. Thomas
(Minn.)
Dubuque

Carleton

St. Thomas
(Minn.)
Hamline

St. Benedict

Nebraska
Wesleyan

Grinnell

St. Benedict

Wartburg
Wartburg

St. Benedict

St.
Scholastica

Wartburg
Grinnell

St. Benedict

Augsburg
Wartburg
Luther

St. Benedict

Minnesota-
Morris

Bethany
Lutheran

Nebraska
Wesleyan

St. Benedict
Grinnell
Luther

Luther

Bethel
(Minn.)

St. Catherine

Wartburg

Central
College

Minnesota-
Morris

Simpson
(lowa)

Augsburg

21

49

59
27
41
20
32

39
45
52

24

33

37

72
65

34

55

66
77
68

25
73
47

46

112

70

61

63

42

91

92

54

40
74
71

114

83

57

5:58.9

6:06.4

6:09.3
6:00.4
6:05.1
5:58.6
6:01.8

6:04.9
6:05.9
6:06.7

5:59.6

6:01.9

6:04.4

6:13.4
6:11.4

6:01.9

6:07.6

6:11.5
6:15.2
6:11.9

5:50.7
6:13.5
6:06.1

6:06.1

6:23.2

6:12.8

6:09.5

6:10.9

6:05.3

6:18.1

6:18.2

6:07.4

6:05.1
6:13.5
6:13.0

6:23.9

6:16.6

6:08.7

24

36

43
34
44
23
31

48
39
46

38

35

47

54
53

30

56

51
64
59

27
57
50

42

68

71

61

67

66

81

80

60

65
58
76

96

75

70

12:03.1

12:06.7

12:11.6
12:05.6
12:11.6
12:02.4
12:05.2

12:12.3
12:09.7
12:11.9

12:09.6

12:06.4

12:12.2

12:15.4
12:15.2

12:04.3

12:19.2

12:14.8
12:22.8
12:19.6

12:03.8
12:19.3
12:14.7

12:11.5

12:28.1

12:32.0

12:21.0

12:24.5

12:23.2

12:36.9

12:36.9

12:20.7

12:23.0
12:19.4
12:33.8

12:42.0

12:33.7

12:30.2

32

33

30
31
36
37
29

45
44
46

40

39

42

47
48

38

51

49
53
50

41
54
52

55

61

68

58

57

56

63

67

64

62
59
72

77

69

75

18:30.4

18:30.8

18:29.7
18:30.4
18:32.7
18:33.2
18:29.4

18:38.3
18:37.8
18:39.0

18:35.1

18:33.6

18:35.6

18:40.7
18:41.9

18:33.6

18:46.5

18:43.9
18:47.4
18:46.4

18:35.3
18:49.4
18:47.2

18:49.4

19:04.0

19:09.5

18:57.3

18:56.9

18:56.4

19:06.1

19:08.7

19:07.5

19:05.2
18:58.5
19:12.9

19:15.0

19:09.7

19:14.0

20:39.9

20:34.1

20:35.4
20:38.3
20:37.8
20:42.0
20:41.6

20:42.0
20:40.1
20:40.3

20:47.9

20:47.2

20:49.1

20:43.7
20:45.6

20:53.8

20:51.8

20:50.4
20:54.2
20:54.1

21:02.2
20:55.9
21:01.2

21:08.9

21:07.0

21:13.7

21:14.9

21:14.2

21:16.2

21:11.4

21:12.1

21:22.0

21:20.5
21:15.1
21:18.9

21:15.6

21:21.1

21:22.7

22:50.7

22:50.7

22:51.1
22:51.7
22:51.7
22:53.3
22:55.5

22:56.7
22:57.3
22:57.4

22:59.6

23:02.2

23:03.4

23:04.7
23:05.4

23:05.8

23:09.5

23:09.8
23:13.3
23:14.2

23:15.5
23:17.0
23:17.7

23:23.7

23:28.6

23:29.2

23:30.0

23:31.3

23:31.5

23:31.9

23:32.6

23:35.1

23:35.4
23:36.1
23:37.2

23:37.6

23:38.4

23:38.8

6:08

6:08

6:08
6:08
6:08
6:09
6:09

6:10
6:10
6:10

6:11

6:11

6:12

6:12
6:12

6:12

6:13

6:13
6:14
6:14

6:15
6:15
6:15

6:17

6:18

6:18

6:19

6:19

6:19

6:19

6:19

6:20

6:20
6:20
6:21

6:21

6:21

6:21

2/9



11/15/2014
71

72

73
74
75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88
89
90

91

92

93

94
95
96
97

98
99
100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

71

72

73
74
75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88
89
90

91

92

93

94
95
96
97

98
99
100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

148

222

103
17
122

118

220

143

72

41

132

137

48

49

115

25

149

87
202
228

499

97

144

504
98

47

95
82
183

221

102

161

106

19

163

136
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Nicole Deziel

Andrea
Mogren

Emily Sands

Emily Day
Maggie
Saenz-Ruiz

Lindsey
Gidel

Casey
Hovland

Lorna
Sherwood-
Caballero

Rachel
Moline

Molly
Bramble

Sarah
Owens

Sarah Jo
Devore

Holly
McKinney

Kasey
Wiedmaier
Sydney
Brokaw

Melody
Walton

Hannah
Goemann

Toni
Androski

Mariah Stout
Kayla Janto

Amara
Biebert

Mata Agre

Elena Torry-
Schrag
Emilee Koltz

Courtney
Branch

Taybri Irving
Emily
Linscheid

Whitney
Teagle

Brenda Nava
Sadie Timms

Jordan
Johnson

Olivia
Rosenow
Riley Sigler
Stephanie
Welke
Emma
Blanchard
Brooklyn
Swantek
Lea
Davidson

Jr

Jr

So
So
So

So

Fr

Fr

So

Jr

So

So

Fr

So

Fr

Sr

Fr

Jr
Fr
So

Jr

Fr

So

Sr
Jr
So
Fr

Fr
Sr
Fr

So

Fr

So

So

Sr

So

Fr

NCAA DIII Central Region Cross Country Championships

Minnesota-
Morris

St.
Scholastica

Gustavus
Adolphus

Loras

Loras

Loras

St.
Scholastica

Macalester

Cornell
College

Central
College

Luther

Macalester

Central
College

Central
College

Loras

Bethel
(Minn.)
Minnesota-
Morris

Grinnell

St. Catherine
St. Thomas
(Minn.)
Martin Luther

Gustavus
Adolphus

Macalester

Martin Luther

Gustavus
Adolphus

Augsburg

Central
College

Grinnell

Dubuque
Simpson
(lowa)

St.
Scholastica

Gustavus
Adolphus

Nebraska
Wesleyan

Gustavus
Adolphus
Bethel
(Minn.)
Nebraska
Wesleyan

Macalester

117

50

48
125
26

98

85

97

90

58

93

79

88

124

81

118

96
36
80

62

78

105

60
82
109
94

76
95
69

86

87

102

53

99

101

108

6:24.4

6:06.5

6:06.2
6:27.7
6:00.0

6:20.5

6:16.6

6:20.4

6:17.9

6:09.0

6:18.4

6:15.6

6:17.7

6:27.5

6:16.2

6:24.4

6:20.3
6:04.1
6:15.7

6:10.3

6:15.4

6:22.1

6:09.4
6:16.4
6:22.6
6:18.7

6:15.1
6:20.3
6:12.8

6:16.9

6:17.5

6:21.5

6:06.8

6:21.2

6:21.4

6:22.2

99

62

63
109
40

90

84

78

82

72

79

69

77

87

110

85

100

95
55
86

74

97

101

73
104
105

89

88
93
92

91

114

108

83

111

107

103

12:44.6

12:22.2

12:22.5
12:46.9
12:10.6

12:38.7

12:37.3

12:35.8

12:37.1

12:32.0

12:36.7

12:28.9

12:34.6

12:38.1

12:47.0

12:37.7

12:44.7

12:40.4
12:17.2
12:37.9

12:33.0

12:42.2

12:45.0

12:32.4
12:45.9
12:46.1
12:38.2

12:38.1
12:39.3
12:39.2

12:38.9

12:53.8

12:46.9

12:37.3

12:49.5

12:46.5

12:45.2

71

65

66
73
60

79

80

78

83

70

82

89

76

86

91

90

84

87
81
88

85

96

95

74
105
101

93

92
94
98

97

109

99

102

106

103

100

19:12.7

19:08.2

19:08.4
19:12.9
18:59.0

19:16.6

19:16.9

19:16.1

19:18.1

19:10.3

19:17.7

19:22.0

19:14.6

19:20.3

19:24.1

19:22.0

19:18.2

19:21.5
19:17.3
19:21.9

19:20.1

19:27.6

19:27.4

19:13.3
19:40.4
19:35.4
19:24.5

19:24.1
19:25.1
19:33.5

19:32.5

19:44.6

19:33.8

19:36.5

19:40.5

19:39.6

19:34.5

21:13.5

21:27.6

21:29.4
21:17.3
21:32.3

21:22.7

21:29.7

21:25.1

21:28.3

21:32.5

21:28.0

21:27.3

21:29.3

21:27.7

21:24.1

21:33.8

21:27.4

21:33.2
21:43.2
21:40.3

21:40.8

21:45.8

21:39.7

21:46.3
21:49.3
21:47.8
21:43.2

21:50.6
21:51.4
21:54.8

21:53.3

21:55.6

21:52.9

22:01.0

21:58.6

22:01.3

22:00.1

23:39.2

23:41.6

23:43.0
23:441
23:46.8

23:47.0

23:47.3

23:47.4

23:48.0

23:48.4

23:48.8

23:49.1

23:49.3

23:50.5

23:50.9

23:52.3

23:53.1

23:54.3
23:56.2
23:57.2

23:57.9

24:01.8

24:02.6

24:03.0
24:05.8
24:06.1
24:06.5

24:07.6
24:10.3
24:11.0

24:11.3

24:11.7

24:11.8

24:14.5

24:17.7

24:19.7

24:22.9

6:21

6:22

6:22
6:22
6:23

6:23

6:23

6:23

6:24

6:24

6:24

6:24

6:24

6:24

6:24

6:25

6:25

6:25
6:26
6:26

6:26

6:27

6:27

6:28
6:28
6:28
6:28

6:29
6:29
6:30

6:30

6:30

6:30

6:31

6:31

6:32

6:33
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22
121
199

54
181

154
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65

89

173
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11
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216
114
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73

60
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167

23

81

217

113

10

24

170
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Laura Wetzel

Lindsay
Johnson
Kelly Minear
Jenna
McElroy
Beth Heims
Courtney
Neuendorf

Melanie
Fehringer

Bree Gaster

Rachael
Busjahn
Sarah
Curran

Anna
Sneltjes

Samantha
Kubica

Allie Thiel

Lexi
Oestmann
Rachel
Frantz
Lauren
Farquhar
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Foldes
Lily
Niswonger
Jessica
Gronke
Courtney
Kirkeide
Margaret
Butler
Alyssa Nash
Taylor
Gibson
Skylar
Brooks
MariKate
Murphy
Susan
Drache
Mariah
Gallagher
Bridget
Hayes

Halle Marr
Kristin
Mackenburg
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Kennedy

Kirsten Elyea

Michelle
Tellez
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Schernecker
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Winter
Kiersten
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Sr
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Jr

Sr
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Sr
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Jr
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NCAA DIII Central Region Cross Country Championships

Cornell
College
Bethel
(Minn.)
Loras

St. Catherine

Coe
Simpson
(lowa)

Nebraska
Wesleyan

Simpson
(lowa)
Dubuque

Concordia-
Moorhead

Concordia-
Moorhead

Grinnell

Saint Mary's
(Minn.)
Nebraska
Wesleyan

Augsburg

Bethany
Lutheran

Central
College

Cornell
College

Simpson
(lowa)
St. Catherine

St.
Scholastica

Hamline

St.
Scholastica

Dubuque

Cornell
College

Concordia-
Moorhead

Hamline
Saint Mary's
(Minn.)
Bethel
(Minn.)
Dubuque

St.
Scholastica

Hamline
Bethany
Lutheran

Bethel
(Minn.)
Saint Mary's
(Minn.)

Martin Luther

113

75
127
89
128
135

119

136

106

120

116

103

100

121

134

122

104

115

138

126

149
147
84

11

139

137

146

143

110

123

148

154

132

130

107

131

6:23.6

6:14.3
6:28.6
6:17.8
6:29.3
6:33.6

6:24.6

6:33.7

6:22.2

6:25.6

6:24.3

6:21.8

6:21.3

6:26.1

6:33.1

6:26.9

6:21.8

6:24.3

6:34.4

6:28.4

6:38.4
6:37.3
6:16.6

6:22.9

6:34.8

6:34.0

6:37.2

6:36.4

6:22.7

6:27.3

6:38.3

6:45.1

6:31.1

6:29.7

6:22.2

6:30.7

102

94
118

98
125
128

123

129

122

116

117

106

120

115

132

131

113

119

130

136

145
137
112

121

139

134

141

144

124

133

146

147

138

142

127

135

12:45.1

12:39.8
12:55.7
12:44.3
13:04.2
13:07.1

12:59.0

13:07.2

12:57.6

12:54.9

12:55.2

12:46.4

12:57.0

12:53.8

13:08.1

13:07.5

12:53.2

12:55.9

13:07.4

13:10.6

13:19.9
13:11.5
12:52.7

12:57.3

13:13.4

13:09.2

13:14.1

13:19.8

13:02.7

13:08.5

13:20.0

13:24.1

13:13.1

13:15.6

13:06.7

13:09.3

104

107
110
108
114
120

116

118

121

112

115

111

124

113

125

127

17

119

122

131

133
132
123

126

129

128

137

136

130

134

135

141

140

139

138

142

19:40.1

19:41.0
19:45.9
19:43.7
19:54.1
19:57.7

19:54.8

19:56.6

19:58.5

19:52.1

19:54.2

19:51.0

20:02.9

19:53.0

20:03.3

20:10.2

19:55.1

19:57.3

20:00.9

20:12.4

20:16.2
20:13.8
20:01.8

20:03.5

20:11.0

20:10.7

20:20.3

20:19.4

20:11.3

20:17.2

20:18.6

20:27.2

20:25.3

20:21.3

20:21.2

20:30.0

22:02.8

22:08.3
21:59.7
22:10.2
22:06.5
22:06.3

22:14.0

22:06.8

22:14.5

22:13.8

22:15.4

22:17.2

22:22.6

22:24.2

22:19.7

22:25.1

22:21.1

22:26.3

22:22.0

22:33.6

22:29.6
22:28.1
22:39.6

22:35.8

22:31.8

22:33.6

22:32.9

22:43.1

22:48.3

22:46.2

22:42.7

22:40.1

22:53.1

22:55.3

23:00.4

22:59.8

24:24.0

24:26.0
24:27.2
24:28.2
24:30.2
24:34.0

24:34.4

24:34.5

24:35.9

24:36.3

24:38.6

24:39.2

24:40.0

24:42.6

24:42.8

24:45.0

24:45.7

24:47.5

24:50.0

24:53.8

24:55.8
24:57.0
24:57.4

24:57.7

24:58.5

24:59.4

25:01.8

25:05.2

25:06.4

25:08.0

25:08.9

25:10.7

25:12.8

25:15.7

25:18.1

25:19.5

6:33

6:34
6:34
6:34
6:35
6:36

6:36

6:36

6:36

6:36

6:37

6:37

6:37

6:38

6:38

6:39

6:39

6:39

6:40

6:41

6:42
6:42
6:42

6:42

6:42

6:43

6:43

6:44

6:45

6:45

6:45

6:46

6:46

6:47

6:48

6:48
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173

174

175

176
177
178

179

86
109
164
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Mary Hayes
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Brianna De
Jong

Katie
Caflisch

Christine
McKenna

Allison
Rogers

Felicia
Devine
Alissa Sauer

Marie Morrier
Julie Kent
Kiley
Hallgren

Karley
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Abby Cyr
Danica White

Jessica
Burns

Carly
Pierson

Lauren
Doocy

Erin Pisarik

Lesley
Roquet
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Dellinger
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Meredith Van
Zuiden
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Abie Mellick
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Mariah
Kragh
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NCAA DIII Central Region Cross Country Championships

Dubuque

Hamline
Saint Mary's
(Minn.)
Saint Mary's
(Minn.)
Augsburg

Concordia-
Moorhead

Minnesota-
Morris

Coe
Dubuque

Buena Vista

Concordia-
Moorhead

Loras
Coe

Bethany
Lutheran

St. Catherine
Coe

Coe

Bethany
Lutheran

St. Catherine
Martin Luther

Minnesota-
Morris

Concordia-
Moorhead

Hamline

U of
Northwestern
Saint Paul

Saint Mary's
(Minn.)
Cornell
College
Simpson
(lowa)

Coe
Simpson
(lowa)

U of
Northwestern
Saint Paul

U of
Northwestern
Saint Paul

Martin Luther

Buena Vista

Central
College

Concordia-
Moorhead

Coe
Martin Luther

Bethany
Lutheran

Buena Vista

133
157
144

145
150
152

158

164
151

129

153
142
172

162

140

163

171

161

141
169

159

156
177

178

160

170

155
167
166

179

180

168

174

64

165
173
176

181
182

6:32.0
6:47.1
6:36.6

6:37.2
6:38.8
6:39.1

6:47.3

6:49.2
6:39.1

6:29.5

6:39.2
6:35.9
6:52.2

6:48.5

6:35.5

6:48.6

6:52.2

6:48.4

6:35.8
6:50.3

6:47.7

6:45.4
6:57.1

6:58.7

6:48.0

6:50.8

6:45.2
6:50.1
6:49.5

6:58.8

6:59.2

6:50.3

6:53.1

6:11.1

6:49.3
6:52.3
6:56.4

7:02.3
7:08.6

140
153
143

149
150
148

156

164
157

151

155
154
169

162

158

160

168

163

152
165

159

161
170

175

172

173

2
167
174

176

178

166

179

126

171
177
181

180
183

13:13.6
13:31.9
13:19.8

13:28.5
13:30.3
13:24.5

13:33.4

13:49.5
13:34.9

13:31.4

13:32.6
13:32.2
13:53.5

13:46.5

13:35.4

13:39.6

13:53.4

13:49.2

13:31.8
13:50.0

13:37.5

13:41.6
13:54.6

14:01.5

13:56.0

13:56.5

2:31.9
13:52.2
13:57.7

14:01.9

14:02.1

13:50.1

14:21.2

13:04.8

13:55.2
14:02.0
14:26.9

14:24.8
14:40.4

143
144
145

146
148
147

149

153
152

156

150
151
161

159

154

155

160

158

162
164

157

163
166

167

168

170

165
171
175

174

173

172

178

169

176
177
179

180
182

20:33.0
20:34.5
20:38.0

20:39.7
20:48.8
20:47.5

20:49.5

20:57.6
20:54.5

21:03.7

20:51.5
20:54.0
21:06.8

21:06.2

21:02.1

21:02.4

21:06.7

21:05.6

21:10.2
21:135

21:05.4

21:131
21:20.1

21:22.8

21:23.5

21:24.8

21:18.1
21:27.3
21:31.6

21:30.4

21:28.5

21:27.7

21:49.8

21:23.7

21:36.5
21:42.6
22:14.0

22:24.2
22:36.0

22:51.9
22:49.1
23:08.6

23:10.5
23:14.1
23:17.5

23:16.9

23:16.6
23:24.7

23:32.2

23:30.2
23:32.4
23:24.3

23:30.3

23:37.7

23:28.2

23:27.1

23:33.3

23:45.7
23:40.0

23:38.9

23:44.9
23:38.9

23:45.9

23:57.8

23:52.9

66:22.2
23:59.6
24:03.9

24:02.9

24:03.6

24:14.4

24:17.8

24:24.3

24:18.8
24:23.8
24:59.8

25:06.2
25:09.8

25:19.7
25:20.2
25:30.9

25:33.1
25:39.7
25:44.0

25:45.5

25:47.6
25:52.8

25:55.5

25:56.3
25:57.5
25:57.7

25:58.6

25:58.9

25:59.0

26:00.5

26:00.6

26:06.6
26:07.4

26:07.5

26:13.6
26:15.6

26:19.5

26:22.9

26:25.1

26:30.4
26:30.4
26:34.1

26:36.5

26:37.7

26:41.8

26:42.3

26:42.8

26:48.6
26:57.3
27:28.3

27:41.0
27:41.0

6:48
6:48
6:51

6:52
6:53
6:55

6:55

6:56
6:57

6:58

6:58
6:58
6:58

6:59

6:59

6:59

6:59

6:59

7:01
7:01

7:01

7:03
7:03

7:04

7:05

7:06

7:07
7:07
7:08

7:09

7:09

7:10

7:10

7:10

7:12
7:14
7:23
7:26
7:26
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NCAA DIII Central Region Cross Country Championships

Martin Luther

U of
Northwestern
Saint Paul
Bethany
Lutheran

U of
Northwestern
Saint Paul

Augsburg

U of
Northwestern
Saint Paul

U of
Northwestern
Saint Paul

175 6:56.4
183 7:35.6
184 T7:413
185 T7:454
186 7:47.4
187 8:05.9
188 8:22.5

182

184

185

186

187

188

14:30.5

15:25.4

15:40.9

15:45.8

16:12.8

16:35.9

181

183

184

185

186

187

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @ www.wayzataresults.com

NCAA DIII Central Region Cross Country Championships

Central College - Pella, IA

11/15/2014
Hokkkokdkokkokkk TEAM SCORE ¥k ¥kkkokkokx

1. 60 Carleton (22:04.1 110:
1 1 Ruth Steinke Jr 21:16.0
2 4 Colette Celichowski Sr 21:41.0
3 10 Sally Donovan Jr 22:14.0
4 16 Nicole Nipper So 22:24.7
5 29 Lindsey Chavez Fr 22:44.6
6 ( 36) Dorrian Jaffe Fr 22:51.7
7  ( 39) Winona Rachel So 22:55.5
2. 81 St. Olaf (22:25.2 112:
1 12 Amy Waananen Sr 22:16.0
2 13 Jamie Hoornaert So 22:17.6
3 14 Piper Bain Jr 22:22.8
4 18 Jorden Johnson Sr 22:27.6
5 24 Michaela Banz Sr 22:41.6
6 ( 25) Jordan Lutz Fr 22:41.9
7 ( 27) Kelsey Coulter Sr 22:43.4
3. 127 St. Thomas (Minn.) (22:34.4 112:
1 7 Erin Statz Sr 21:45.7
2 22 Alex Fossum Fr 22:39.8
3 30 Melissa Engstrom Sr 22:44.9
4 31 Bridget McGivern So 22:49.5
5 37 Emily Gapinski Jr 22:51.7
6 ( 40) Kayla Goeman Jr 22:56.7
7 ( 99) Kayla Janto So 23:57.2
4. 173 Wartburg (22:49.1 114:
1 11 Serena Goetzl Sr 22:14.2
2 19 Morgan Gerdes Sr 22:31.2
3 46 Dakota Tell So 23:04.7
4 47 Erin Sawyers Sr 23:05.4
5 50 Maddie Kleve Jr 23:09.8
6 ( 54) Beth Mallon Fr 23:17.0
7 ( 66) Sarah Shirar Jr 23:36.1
5. 176 Luther (22:45.3 113:
1 2 Tricia Serres Jr 21:25.5
2 23 Kaia Bierman Fr 22:40.6
3 34 Lauren Mordini Jr 22:50.7
4 55 Kenzie Carney Fr 23:17.7
5 62 Kara Maloney Jr 23:31.9
6 ( 63) Hannah Wright Fr 23:32.6
7 ( 81) Sarah Owens So 23:48.8
6. 204 Macalester (22:51.6 114:
1 3 Kimber Meyer So 21:30.8
2 20 Mira Ensley-Field So 22:32.6
3 21 Sarah Jonathan Jr 22:37.8
4 78 Lorna Sherwood-Caballero Fr 23:47.4
5 82 Sarah Jo Devore So 23:49.1
6 ( 93) Elena Torry-Schrag So 24:02.6
7  (107) Lea Davidson Fr 24:22.9
7. 213 St. Benedict (23:00.7 115:
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20.

05.

51.

05.

46.

17.

3.

22:28.4

23:44.2

24:09.8

24:25.3

24:59.9

26:01.1

25:20.4

26:23.2

27:02.2

27:45.9

28:11.0

29:21.2

27:50.8

29:06.8

29:45.8

30:34.0

30:53.8

32:12.8

7:29

7:49

7:59

8:12

8:18

8:39
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NCAA DIII Central Region Cross Country Championships

(23:18.3 116:31.5 1:04.1)

(23:24.9 117:04.4 1:27.2)

(23:24.9 117:04.5 1:42.6)

(23:20.9 116:44.5 2:36.3)

(23:22.9 116:54.2 3:06.0)

(23:34.7 117:53.3 1:06.4)

(23:40.5 118:22.1 2:15.0)

(23:50.4 119:11.9 0:29.3)

(23:57.1 119:45.5 1:46.3)

1 26 Manon Gammon-Deering Sr 22:42.4
2 42 Jenna 0'Donnell Sr 22:57.4
3 45 Bailey Drewes Sr 23:03.4
4 48 Brooke Rasmussen Fr 23:05.8
5 52 Emma Weber So 23:14.2
6 ( 56) Cathleen Gross So 23:23.7
7 ( 60) Sam Womeldorf Jr 23:31.3
8. 276 Grinnell
1 32 Alosha Southern So 22:50.2
2 44 Emma Luhmann Fr 23:02.2
3 51 Diana Seer Sr 23:13.3
4 61 Paulina Campbell Jr 23:31.5
5 88 Toni Androski Jr 23:54.3
6 ( 98) Whitney Teagle Fr 24:07.6
7  (119) Samantha Kubica Jr 24:39.2
9. 300 Minnesota-Morris
1 17 Amanda Peters Sr 22:25.9
2 57 Rachel Wingenbach Jr 23:28.6
3 68 Laura Borkenhagen Jr 23:37.6
4 71 Nicole Deziel Jr 23:39.2
5 87 Hannah Goemann Fr 23:53.1
6  (150) Tanna Boyle So 25:45.5
7  (163) Kiley Hallgren So 26:07.5
10. 308 Gustavus Adolphus
1 15 Caitlin Fermoyle Sr 22:23.2
2 33 Lauren Shurson Jr 22:50.7
3 73 Emily Sands So 23:43.0
4 92 Mata Agre Fr 24:01.8
5 95 Courtney Branch Jr 24:05.8
6 (102) Olivia Rosenow Fr 24:11.7
7  (104) Stephanie Welke So 24:14.5
11. 317 Nebraska Wesleyan
1 6 Gabi Jenkins Jr 21:43.4
2 43 Jamie Larsen Jr 22:59.6
3 59 Erin Kautz Sr 23:30.0
4 103 Riley Sigler So 24:11.8
5 106 Brooklyn Swantek So 24:19.7
6  (114) Melanie Fehringer Sr 24:34.4
7  (121) Lexi Oestmann Jr 24:42.6
12. 326 Cornell College
1 5 Abrah Masterson So 21:41.5
2 9 Sanjuanita Martinez Jr 22:13.2
3 79 Rachel Moline So 23:48.0
4 108 Laura Wetzel Jr 24:24.0
5 125 Lily Niswonger Fr 24:47.5
6 (132) Marikate Murphy Fr 24:58.5
7  (168) Carly Pierson So 26:25.1
13. 338 Loras
1 28 Brianne Cook Jr 22:44.5
2 74 Emily Day So 23:44.1
3 75 Maggie Saenz-Ruiz So 23:46.8
4 76 Lindsey Gidel So 23:47.0
5 85 Sydney Brokaw Fr 23:50.9
6 (110) Kelly Minear Fr 24:27.2
7  (154) Hallie Martin Sr 25:57.5
14. 372 Bethel (Minn.)
1 8 Annika Halverson Fr 22:11.0
2 64 Rebecca Wesley Sr 23:35.1
3 86 Melody Walton Sr 23:52.3
4 105 Emma Blanchard Sr 24:17.7
5 109 Lindsay Johnson Fr 24:26.0
6 (136) Halle Marr Jr 25:06.4
7  (141) Michelle Tellez Jr 25:15.7
15. 411 Central College
1 67 Alyssa Eaves Sr 23:37.2
2 80 Molly Bramble Jr 23:48.4
3 83 Holly McKinney Fr 23:49.3
4 84 Kasey Wiedmaier So 23:50.5
5 97 Emily Linscheid Fr 24:06.5
6  (124) Kenzie Foldes Fr 24:45.7
7  (175) Evie Kammeyer Fr 26:42.8
16. 427 St. Scholastica
1 49 Liz Braml Jr 23:09.5
2 72 Andrea Mogren Jr 23:41.6
3 77 Casey Hovland Fr 23:47.3
4 101 Jordan Johnson So 24:11.3
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NCAA DIII Central Region Cross Country Championships

(24:16.6 121:22.9 2:24.2)

(24:21.1 121:45.2 2:14.7)

(24:21.6 121:47.9 1:11.6)

(24:34.5 122:52.5 2:23.5)

(24:41.1 123:25.3 2:39.8)

(24:41.4 123:27.0 2:22.9)

(25:05.3 125:26.2 2:31.4)

(25:14.0 126:09.6 2:43.9)

(25:11.0 125:54.6 1:20.0)

(25:39.0 128:15.0 1:30.3)

5 128 Margaret Butler Sr 24:55.8
6  (130) Taylor Gibson So 24:57.4
7  (138) Heidi Carlson Fr 25:08.9
17. 489 Augsburg

1 53 Kayla Roberge Sr 23:15.5
2 70 Mary Cornelius Jr 23:38.8
3 96 Taybri Irving So 24:06.1
4 122 Rachel Frantz So 24:42.8
5 148 Blair Stewig Fr 25:39.7
6  (184) Nicole Szczebak So 30:53.8
18 521 Dubuque

1 38 Fabiola Ortiz So 22:53.3
2 99 Brenda Nava Sr 24:10.3
3 116 Rachael Busjahn Sr 24:35.9
4 131 Skylar Brooks Fr 24:57.7
5 137 Kristin Mackenburg Fr 25:08.0
6  (144) Kiersten Wenthold So 25:19.7
7  (152) Sybbie Sears Fr 25:52.8
19 523 Simpson (Iowa)

1 69 Briana McCloskey So 23:38.4
2 100 Sadie Timms Fr 24:11.0
3 113 Courtney Neuendorf Fr 24:34.0
4 115 Bree Gaster Jr 24:34.5
5 126 Jessica Gronke So 24:50.0
6 (169) Lauren Doocy Sr 26:30.4
7  (171) Lesley Roquet Fr 26:34.1
20. 549 St. Catherine

1 65 Shannon Strickland So 23:35.4
2 89 Mariah Stout Fr 23:56.2
3 111 Jenna McElroy Sr 24:28.2
4 127 Courtney Kirkeide So 24:53.8
5 157 Christine McKenna Jr 25:58.9
6 (161) Marie Morrier Fr 26:06.6
21. 578 Saint Mary's (Minn.)

1 35 Katie Stolz Sr 22:51.1
2 120 Allie Thiel Jr 24:40.0
3 135 Bridget Hayes Sr 25:05.2
4 142 Paige Schernecker So 25:18.1
5 146 Alicia Berkenes Fr 25:30.9
6 (147) Mary Hayes Sr 25:33.1
7 (167) Jessica Burns Sr 26:22.9
22. 588 Hamline

1 41 Andrea Haus Sr 22:57.3
2 129 Alyssa Nash Fr 24:57.0
3 134 Mariah Gallagher Fr 25:01.8
4 139 Brenna Kennedy Jr 25:10.7
5 145 Sarissa Falk So 25:20.2
6 (165) Abby Cyr Jr 26:15.6
23. 637 Bethany Lutheran

1 58 Megan Sauer So 23:29.2
2 123 Lauren Farquhar So 24:45.0
3 140 Kirsten Elyea Fr 25:12.8
4 156 Katie Caflisch Fr 25:58.6
5 160 Alissa Sauer Sr 26:00.6
6 (179) Mariah Kragh So 27:41.0
7 (182) Danielle Marzinske So 29:45.8
24. 664 Martin Luther

1 91 Amara Biebert Jr 23:57.9
2 94 Emilee Koltz Sr 24:03.0
3 143 Rachel Winter Fr 25:19.5
4 162 Julie Kent Sr 26:07.4
5 174 Sarah Hackbarth So 26:41.8
6 (178) Tessa Heiling So 27:28.3
7 (180) Sarah Schulte So 27:50.8
25. 670 Concordia-Moorhead

1 117 Sarah Curran Fr 24:36.3
2 118 Anna Sneltjes Sr 24:38.6
3 133 Susan Drache Jr 24:59.4
4 149 Liz Stageberg So 25:44.0
5 153 Kaley Hedberg Fr 25:56.3
6 (164) Karley Petersen Jr 26:13.6
7  (176) Mariah Lardy Sr 26:48.6
26. 735 Coe

1 112 Beth Heims So 24:30.2
2 151 Maddie Bain So 25:47.6
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NCAA DIII Central Region Cross Country Championships

(27:50.9 139:14.5 4:14.5)

3 155 Brianna De Jong So 25:57.7
4 158 Allison Rogers Jr 25:59.0
5 159 Felicia Devine So 26:00.5
6  (170) Erin Pisarik So 26:30.4
7  (177) Abie Mellick Fr 26:57.3
27. 875 U of Northwestern Saint Paul

1 166 Danica White Fr 26:19.5
2 172 Megan Reece Fr 26:36.5
3 173 Brittany Dellinger Fr 26:37.7
4 181 Hannah Melton Fr 29:06.8
5 183 Dominique Ward Fr 30:34.0
6 (185) Kirsten Westblade Fr 32:12.8

Incomplete Teams:

Buena Vista

Martina Smith So, Meredith Van Zuiden Fr, Erin Morley Fr
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